HUBBELL
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Tie, Cable Riser

By FARGO

Catalog # GJ852

Side Opening PVC Riser Tie

Features

e 3/8" diameter PVC provides uniform holding power.

General

Color Code

EU RoHS Indicator

Material

Material - Cover and Body
Product Category

UPC

Dimensions

Dimensions
Height
Length
Weight
Width

®

Green

No

Composite
Rigid Black PVC
Spacers
096359310990

14.000 in x 1125 in x 3.245 in
3.245in

14.000 in

0.220 Ib

1125 in

A proud member of the Hubbell Family.

*Representative Image

Conductor Related

Conductor Diameter
(Covered) - Maximum

Conductor Diameter
(Covered) - Minimum

Conductor Diameter
(Covered) Range

Conductor Diameter -
Maximum

Conductor Diameter -
Minimum

Conductor Diameter Range
Conductor Type

Logistics

Carton Quantity
Pallet Quantity

Product Assets

0.561in

0.407 in

0.561-0.407

0.56

0.4

0.4 -0.56
Covered

100
600

Catalogs - Distribution Connectors (CAO5127E)
Sales Drawings - GJ85_86 Composite Cable Riser Ties
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