

Tie, Cable Riser

By FARGO Catalog # GJ852

Side Opening PVC Riser Tie



*Representative Image

Features

• 3/8" diameter PVC provides uniform holding power.

General

Color Code	Green
EU RoHS Indicator	No
Material	Composite
Material - Cover and Body	Rigid Black PVC
Product Category	Spacers
UPC	096359310990

Dimensions

Dimensions	14.000 in x 1.125 in x 3.245 in
Height	3.245 in
Length	14.000 in
Weight	0.220 lb
Width	1.125 in

Conductor Related

Conductor Diameter (Covered) - Maximum	0.561 in
Conductor Diameter (Covered) - Minimum	0.407 in
Conductor Diameter (Covered) Range	0.561-0.407
Conductor Diameter - Maximum	0.56
Conductor Diameter - Minimum	0.4
Conductor Diameter Range	0.4 - 0.56
Conductor Type	Covered
Logistics	
Carton Quantity	100
Pallet Quantity	600

Product Assets

Catalogs - Distribution Connectors (CA05127E) Sales Drawings - GJ85_86 Composite Cable Riser Ties